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1 Can I have my , please? 2 Can I have my , please? 

3 Can I have my , please? 

pencil case

4 Can I have my , please? 

1 2

3 4

What’s this?
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1

2

3

4

5

6

1 2

3 4

What’s this? What’s this?

It’s a .rubber It’s a .

It’s a .

What’s this? What’s this?

It’s a .
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1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

crayon

1 2

3 4
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plastic
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a blue pen

pen plastic

a red pencil

What’s in your school bag?
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two

scissors

1

2

3
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My work is OK. My work is good. My work is excellent.

1 2

3 4

5 6

1 2

3 4

5 6

7 8

9 10

school bag
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